10 June 2009 Wednesday

44th Race Starts At:16:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Resuilt Horse Name Age
1 TRANSACOUSTIC(10) 3ypbe
2 ATENFLEX(12) 3yobf
3 PERHAN(4) 3ypbe
4 STRIKER(5) 3ypbe
5 KAANIM(2) 3yobc
6 BLACKMAN(7) 3ypbe
7 STARFIST(3) 3yobc
8 RASPBERRY(11) 3yochf
9 TAVBORA!(9) 3yobec
10 SOHRAK(8) 3yochc
11 AJIBAB) 3yobc
12 WIND OF COPPERLAND(1) 3yobc

Race Result
1.)45.500 v
1.)9.100 £
Sire Dam

SRIPEKAN (USA) - NUVBERTEN* (GB) 54
MEDYA - FAIRLANDA (IRE) 535
RED BISHOP (USA) - SAMOONNECTION 56
STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - GESI 55
COOMMVON GROUNDS (GB) - SIVAY 58
SUVEN - NORDIC RDDLE (IRE) 54
ISLAVBOL - BALIT 58
FREE MAN - HAFPY HOUR 53,5
PERFECT STORM- ELEMS (USA) 56
TRAPPER- SUNDEW 54
STRKETHEGOLD (USA) - AVRA (RE) 54
MUWTAHD (USA) - BESTOFALL (IRE) 59

Condition-7
2.)18.200 v
2)3640%

Weight Jockey
G.KOCAKAYA  BAR.KAYA
HKARATAS  YAS. KAYA
E.YAWZ DOG. KUGUKEMRE
MKAYA NEC. KAYA
MGUNDUZELI T.NAC.YILDIZ
GOKH.GOKCE  IBR. AKIN
S.OZEN COS. YILDIZ
S.BOYRAZ N. ARE. KUYUMCIYAN
S.KAYA TAR. AYDIN
G.YILDIZ TAR. AYDIN
YBILIK I. EHEPER
N.SEN DIC. TOKCAN

58 kg,

3)9.100 ¢
3)1.820 ¢

Owner
S.KULAK

AL GUNES
CKARATAS
F.GONULTAS
SABARSLAN
SFKARAGOZ
E.YILMAZ
SKERESTECI
MPEKIN
MPEKIN
O.OZPUYLAT

I.KAPUSIZ

Trainer

2.09.27

2.09.46

2.09.49

2.09.55

2.09.70

2.10.09

21047

211.22

21164

212.70

2.14.07

21441

istanbul Racecourse (20th Day)

2100 Turf

4.)4.550 v

4)910¢
Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT
5,95 3  1Length 55
3,05 10 Neck 89
1,35 7 122Length 76
9,55 9 60
6,80 6 88
37,15 2 58
58,40 12 79
10,25 8 65
5,65 5 59
5,65 11
38,90 4 44
5,30 1 110

Pick(10) 55,95 b, Quinella(10/12) :10,65 b, Exacta(10/12) 25,50 4, Trifecta(10/12/4) :10,12 +, Place(10) 2,15 , Place(12) :1,20 , Superfecta(10/12/4/5) :51,44 4, Quartet(10/12/4/5) 0,97 &



